
 
 

 Monday, April 2 Tuesday, April 3 Wednesday, April 4 Thursday, April 5 Friday, April 6 

 Gr. 6/ WRITING 
Begins at 8:30 AM 
One Session Only! 
Library: Allen 
Computer Lab: Crebs 
Hub, A170: Smith 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 5/ WRITING 
Begins at 8:30 AM 
One Session Only! 
Library: Phillips 
Computer Lab: Garcia 
Hub, A170: Spencer 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 4/ WRITING 
Begins at 8:30 AM 
One Session Only! 
Library: Bark 
Computer Lab: Mannie 
Hub, A170: Craddock 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 3/ WRITING 
Begins at 8:30 AM 
One Session Only! 
Library: Slim 
Computer Lab: Charlie 
Hub, A170: Sharma 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 4/ SCIENCE 
Morning– 8:30 AM – Part 1 
       & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM – Part 2 
Library: Bark 
Computer Lab: Mannie 
Hub, A170: Craddock 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

 Monday, April 9 Tuesday, April 10 Wednesday, April 11 Thursday, April 12 Friday, April 13 

 Gr. 5/ READING 
Morning – 8:30 AM 
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM 
Part 2 
Library: Phillips 
Computer Lab: Garcia 
Hub, A170: Spencer 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 4/ READING 
Morning – 8:30 AM 
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM 
Part 2 
Library: Bark 
Computer Lab: Mannie 
Hub, A170: Craddock 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 3/ READING 
Morning – 8:30 AM 
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM 
Part 2 
Library: Slim 
Computer Lab: Charlie 
Hub, A170: Sharma 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 6/ READING 
Morning – 8:30 AM 
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM 
Part 2 
Library: Allen 
Computer Lab: Crebs 
Hub, A170: Smith 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

 
EARLY RELEASE Day! 
 
Last day to test for WRITING! 
 
Science make-up (one session only) if needed! 
 

 Monday, April 16 Tuesday, April 17 Wednesday, April 18 Thursday, April 13 Friday, April 20 

 Gr. 4/ MATH 
Morning – 8:30 AM, 
Part 1 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM, 
Part 2 
Library: Bark 
Computer Lab: Mannie 
Hub, A170: Craddock 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 3/ MATH 
Morning – 8:30 AM, 
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM, 
Part 2 
Library: Slim 
Computer Lab: Charlie 
Hub, A170: Sharma 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 6/ MATH 
Morning – 8:30 AM,  
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM,  
Part 2 
Library: Allen 
Computer Lab: Crebs 
Hub, A170: Smith 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

Gr. 5/ MATH 
Morning – 8:30 AM,  
Part 1 & 
Afternoon – 12:30 PM, 
Part 2 
Library: Phillips 
Computer Lab: Garcia 
Hub, A170: Spencer 
Curriculum, B137: ESS 

 
Makeup Testing – Reading & Math 
 
AIMS, Science window ends! 

 Monday, April 23 Tuesday, April 24 Wednesday, April 25 Thursday, April 26 Friday, April 27 

 Makeup Testing – 
RDG & Math if needed 

Makeup Testing – 
RDG & Math if needed 

  Per Arizona Dept. of Education 
Testing window closes. 

 ELA Writing – One session only (AM), approx. 45 – 90 minutes 

 ELA Reading – Two parts (AM & PM), approx. 45 – 75 minutes 

 Math – Two parts (AM & PM), approx. 60 – 85 minutes 

 AIMS, Science – Grade 4 only: Two parts (AM & PM), approx. 45 – 60 min.   Salt River Elementary - Spring 2018 


